INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATION
PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

11.30a.m.
11.35a.m.

11.40 a.m.

11.45 a.m.

11.55a.m.

12.15 p.m.

12.35 p.m.

12.40 p.m.

to11.35a.m.
to11.40 a.m.

to 11.45 a.m.

to11.55a.m.

t012.15 p.m.

to 12.35 p.m.

t0 12.40 p.m.

to 12.45 p.m.

Date: 8" March 2013
Time: 11.30 a.m.
Venue : J. N. Auditorium

Invocation
Lighting the Lamp

Welcome Address
Dr. G. Chandhrika,
Chairperson, Women'’s Cell

Introduction to International Women’s Day
Dr.Usha V. T,

Centre Head, Centre for Women Studies,
Pondicherry University.

Felicitations

Prof M.Ramadass, Director (SEI&RR), PU

Dr. J. Sampath, Registrar, PU

Sri K. Vijayakumaran, IA&AS, Finance Officer
Prof N. K. Jha, Dean, SOSSIS

Women’s Day Special Address by

Prof. Chandra Krishnamurthy

Vice Chancellor, Pondicherry University
Group Song

Vote of Thanks



