INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATION PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Date: 8th March 2013 Time: 11.30 a.m.

Venue: J. N. Auditorium

11.30 a.m. to 11.35 a.m.	Invocation
11.35 a.m. to 11.40 a.m.	Lighting the Lamp
11.40 a.m. to 11.45 a.m.	Welcome Address Dr. G. Chandhrika, Chairperson, Women's Cell
11.45 a.m. to 11.55 a.m.	Introduction to International Women's Day Dr. Usha V. T, Centre Head, Centre for Women Studies, Pondicherry University.
11.55 a.m. to 12.15 p.m.	Felicitations Prof M.Ramadass, Director (SEI&RR), PU Dr. J. Sampath, Registrar, PU Sri K. Vijayakumaran, IA&AS, Finance Officer Prof N. K. Jha, Dean, SOSSIS
12.15 p.m. to 12.35 p.m.	Women's Day Special Address by Prof. Chandra Krishnamurthy Vice Chancellor, Pondicherry University
12.35 p.m. to 12.40 p.m.	Group Song
12.40 p.m. to 12.45 p.m.	Vote of Thanks